Datum

Gruppe 1 sportlich
(ca. 27-30 km/h)

Gruppe 2 gemaRigt
(ca. 22-27 km/h)

Gruppe GenieBer
(ca. 20-22 km/h)

Termine Veranstaltungen

Ferien/Feiertage

07.01.2024

14.01.2024

21.01.2024

28.01.2024

04.02.2024

11.02.2024

18.02.2024

25.02.2024

03.03.2024

10.03.2024

17.03.2024

24.03.2024

31.03.2024

Ostersonntag

07.04.2024

14.04.2024

Jorg Gabriel

Guenter Paulik

Markus Landauer

erste offizielle Ausfahrt

21.04.2024

René Kurmann

Britta Graser

Michael Seitz

28.04.2024

René Kurmann

Michael Seitz

Markus Landauer

Endingen

05.05.2024

Jonathan Schmieding

Guenter Paulik

Markus Landauer

12.05.2024

Jonathan Schmieding

19.05.2024

Jorg Gabriel

Jonathan Schmieding

Pfingstsonntag

26.05.2024

Jorg Gabriel

Gerti Suberg

Pfingstferien

02.06.2024

WE-Bike Niedernhall

09.06.2024

René Kurmann

Michael Seitz

16.06.2024

Jorg Gabriel

Guenter Paulik

Mondsee-Radmarathon

23.06.2024

Michael Seitz

30.06.2024

Jonathan Schmieding

Alb Extrem

07.07.2024

Jonathan Schmieding

14.07.2024

Jonathan Schmieding

21.07.2024

René Kurmann

Michael Seitz

28.07.2024

Sommerferien

04.08.2024

Sommerferien

11.08.2024

Sommerferien

18.08.2024

Sommerferien

25.08.2024

René Kurmann

Sommerferien

01.09.2024

Sommerferien

08.09.2024

15.09.2024

22.09.2024

René Kurmann

29.09.2024

06.10.2024

13.10.2024

Letzte offizielle Ausfahrt

Stand>

15.04.24 17:51




